Yellow Jacket Varsity Baseball Records Since 1960

Most team wins in a season

Batting
Longest hitting streak

Most Games Played — Career
Most times at-bat

Highest batting average

Most hits in one season

Most runs scored

Most Doubles

Most Triples

Most Home Runs

Most Home Runs — Career
Most Team home runs

Most Grand slams in one game
Most stolen bases

Most Team stolen bases
Most base on balls

Most RBI’s

Fewest strike outs

Fewest Errors Committed

Pitching

Most games Pitched in

Most innings pitched

Best Earned Run Average
Fewest walks issued

Most Strike outs - season
Most Strike outs — 7 inn Game
Career wins

Best win — loss record

Alex Kemp
Shayne Momber
Zak Kemp
Parker Syrjala
Zak Kemp
Tom Hallock
Joe Patino
Andrew Engle
Tom Hallock
Tom Hallock
1987

Craig Averill
Zach Waldorf
2005

Jake Rowley
Tom Hallock
Jim Larsen
Dave Miller
Bob Sanders
Bob McKnight
Jerry Fuller
Dave Peer
Dave Miller
John Tower
Gene Beckler
Bill Ward
Scott Wyckoff
Jerry Remelts
John Vinton
Max Warinner
Glen Londen
Andrew Deines
Kory Schestag
Aaron McConnell
Tim Haist

Ted Braam
Ted Braam
Bob Cameron
Gary Baragar
Ted Braam
Tom Hallock
Dave Gowans
Dave Balcom
Bob Cameron
Jeff Cook
Mark Helsel

K VonKroneneberger
Mike Adams
Dave Gowans
Dave Gowans
Ted Braam

26

20
134
116
494
48
47
13

14
28
37

35
127
32
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23
114 1/3
0.43
4
152
18
27
8-0
9-1
9-2
10-4
8-0
9-0
14-3
10-3
13-2

1987, 1993

1990
1998-2001
1993

2012

1993

1987

1994

2009

1987
1985-1987
1987

1987

2005

2005

1994

1987

1969

1974

1980

1994

1963

1969
1973, 1974, 1975
1975, 1976
1977

1977

1980

1983

1984
1985, 1987
1989
1991, 1992
1992

1992

1993

1993
1993
1975
1969
1993
1987
1986-1988
1964
1974, 1975
1977
1978
1981
1985
1987
1988
1993



