Yellow Jacket Varsity Baseball Records Since 1960

Most team wins in a season		26 1987,	1993
<u>Batting</u> Longest hitting streak Most Games Played – Career Most times at-bat Highest batting average Most hits in one season	Alex Kemp Shayne Momber Zak Kemp Parker Syrjala Zak Kemp	20 134 116 .494 48	1990 1998-2001 1993 2012 1993
Most runs scored Most Doubles Most Triples Most Home Runs Most Home Runs – Career Most Team home runs Most Grand slams in one game Most stolen bases	Tom Hallock Joe Patino Andrew Engle Tom Hallock Tom Hallock 1987 Craig Averill Zach Waldorf	47 13 6 14 28 37 2 35	1987 1994 2009 1987 1985-1987 1987 1987 2005
Most Team stolen bases Most base on balls Most RBI's Fewest strike outs	2005 Jake Rowley Tom Hallock Jim Larsen Dave Miller Bob Sanders Bob McKnight	127 32 41 0 2 2 2	2005 1994 1987 1969 1974 1980 1994
Fewest Errors Committed	Jerry Fuller Dave Peer Dave Miller John Tower Gene Beckler Bill Ward Scott Wyckoff Jerry Remelts John Vinton Max Warinner Glen Londen Andrew Deines Kory Schestag Aaron McConnell Tim Haist	0	1963 1969 1973, 1974, 1975 1975, 1976 1977 1977 1980 1983 1984 1985, 1987 1989 1991, 1992 1992 1992 1993
Pitching Most games Pitched in Most innings pitched Best Earned Run Average Fewest walks issued Most Strike outs - season Most Strike outs - 7 inn Game Career wins Best win – loss record	Ted Braam Ted Braam Bob Cameron Gary Baragar Ted Braam Tom Hallock Dave Gowans Dave Balcom Bob Cameron Jeff Cook Mark Helsel K VonKroneneberger Mike Adams Dave Gowans Dave Gowans Ted Braam	23 114 1/3 0.43 4 152 18 27 8-0 9-1 9-2 10-4 8-0 9-0 14-3 10-3 13-2	1993 1993 1975 1969 1993 1987 1986-1988 1964 1974, 1975 1977 1978 1981 1985 1987 1988 1993